VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 39 Supreme Court

Item 39 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (39900)	\$35,512,025	\$35,171,369
General Management and Direction (39901)	\$35,512,025	\$35,171,369
Fund Sources:		
General	\$25,239,057	\$24,898,401
Special	\$124,375	\$124,375
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$8,833,848	\$8,833,848
Federal Trust	\$1,314,745	\$1,314,745